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Login Summary Report

P5266 Order Date: 12/12/2024 11:00:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
USEPA CLP SMO Project : 51847 Report Type: USEPA CLP

Contact : AnitaKapadia RECC\EIRE R 12/12/2024 11:00:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

DF (XS To(gNO i 12/17/2024 2:00:50 PM

Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling Test Group
Date

P5266-01 ME28Y 6 Solid  12/11/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP MSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025

P5266-02 ME28Y 7 Solid 12/11/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025

P5266-03 ME28Y 8 Solid  12/11/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP MSFULL SFAM_MS 15  01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025

P5266-04 ME28Y9 Solid  12/11/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15  01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025

P5266-05 ME28Z0 Solid  12/11/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLPMSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/02/2025 01/02/2025




P5266-06

P5266-07

P5266-08

P5266-09

P5266-10

P5266-11

P5266-12

ME2871

ME2872

ME2873

ME2874

ME2875

ME28Z6

ME28Z27

Solid 12/11/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid 12/11/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid 12/11/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/11/2024
Cyanide
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Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
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Cyanide
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Percent Solids
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P5266-13

P5266-14

P5266-15

P5266-16

P5266-17

P5266-18

P5266-19

ME2878

ME28Z9

ME2900

ME2901

ME2902

ME2903

ME28Y 9D

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Solid  12/11/2024

Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metas CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
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P5266-20

Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
ME28Y9S Solid 12/11/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

15
15

15
15
15
15
15

01/02/2025 01/02/2025
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01/02/2025 01/02/2025
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<<Om_A_._m._.AImaoon< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name :

PB165817

WorkListID: 186567 Department : Digestion Date: 12.23-2024 09:26:18

Customer Sample

Matrix

Test

Preservative

Customer

Raw Sample
Storage
Location

Collect Date

Method

P5266-01 ME28Y6 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 cn 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-02 ME28Y7 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
I|_ummmm-ow ME28Y3 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-04 ME28Y9 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-05 ME28z0 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-06 ME2821 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-07 ME28z2 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg ¢ USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-08 ME28z3 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-09 ME2874 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 c11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-10 ME2875 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 c1 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-11 ME28z6 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-12 ME28z7 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 degC USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-13 ME28z8 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-14 ME28z9 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-15 ME2900 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Cc11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-16 ME2901 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-17 ME2902 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C1 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-18 ME2903 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg ¢ USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-19 ME28Y9D Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Cc11 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
P5266-20 ME28Y9s Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg ¢ USEPO1 C1 12/11/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time 7 2103 WNNN N nrum DatelTime 17 /> 312 4 A4 ¢

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

e

S22 mckdidetion

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

A,

S22 di>zA0N




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165818

WorkList ID :

186568

Department: Digestion Date: 12-23-2024 09:27:33

Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer wﬁoqmm._m Collect Date Method
Location
P5266-01 ME28Y6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-02 ME28Y7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-03 ME28Y8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-04 ME28Y9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-05 ME28Z0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 Cc1 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-06 ME28Z1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-07 ME2822 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEP01 Cc1 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-08 ME28Z3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-09 ME28Z4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-10 ME2825 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-11 ME28Z6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-12 ME28Z7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 c1 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-13 ME28Z8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-14 ME28Z9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-15 ME2900 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-16 ME2901 Solid Metais CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-17 ME2902 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPOQ1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-18 ME2903 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-19 ME28Y9D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
P5266-20 ME28Y9S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C11 12/11/2024 SFAM_MS
DateTime 77(23]24 JO3i0¢% DateMime 1.2 (243 (24 . 1108
Raw Sample Received by: < |~ pae F ise %},,,o\j Raw Sample Received by: \OWWA \ SA
Raw Sample Relinquished by: %&I Page 1 of 1 Raw Sample Relinquished by: e ek dis AT N
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